## **UNOFFICIAL C**



K baloog74 wass

## WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY

Mail to:			1
Ch*	14MM C	henou	seth
180	N. Casalle	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Chic	490 IL	6060	<u> </u>
,	7-		
Name &	Address of Ta	xpayer:	
	VTON AVEN		C
444	Bedond	o # 20	
5749 S E	LIZABETH	- Doi	LNexs (orove IL



1319112013 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 07/10/2013 08:44 AM Pg: 1 of 2

(Space for Recorder's Use)

THE GRANTOR(S), 5749 SO JTH ELIZABETH LLC, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

of the CITY

of CHICAGO

County of COOK

State of ILLINOIS

**DOLLARS** 

for and in consideration of FORTY THOUSAND and other good and valuable consideration, in han' paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to THE GRANTEE(S), 507 NEWTON AVENUE LLC, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPNAY

(Grantee's Address) 5749 S ELIZABETH, CHICAGO, 1, 60636

of the CITY

of CHICAGO

County of COOK

State of ILLINOIS

in the form of ownership:

all interest in the following described real estate situated in the County of COOK

, in the State of Illinois to wit:

LOT 301 IN CENTRE AVENET ADDITION IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 17 TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN , IN COCOX COUNTY ILLINOIS Clart's Office

**REAL ESTATE TRANSFER** 

06/03/2013

CHICAGO:

\$300.00

CTA:

\$120.00

TOTAL:

\$420.00

20-17-123-020-0000 | 20130501608240 | UM6TZE

06/03/2013 **REAL ESTATE TRANSFER** \$20.00

СООК ILLINOIS:

TOTAL:

\$40.00 \$60.00

20-17-123-020-0000 | 20130501608240 | NRDX0G

(NOTE: If additional space is required for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Index Number(s): 20-17-123-020-0000

Property Address: 5749 S ELIZABETH, CHICAGO, IL 60636



1319112013D Page: 2 of 2

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

ated/this	29th day of May	r , 2013			
	III.	(Seal)	World		(Seal)
DWARD.	V GOBBO	•	5749 SOUTH EI	LIZABETH LLC	
		(Scal)	<u> </u>		(Seal)
(ANAGIN	g agent for				
	(NOTE: Please	type or print nam	es below all signat	nires.)	
TATE OF	FILINOIS )				
COUNTY	OF <u>COOK</u>				
, the ville Dr. CR	rsigned, a Notary Public in and for said Col V GOBBO AS MANAGING AGENT	unty, in the State FOR 5749 SOU	aforesaid, DO HEI FH ELIZABETH	REBY CERTIFY THAT	
n person.	'no in to me to be the same person(s) who are or cowledged that he/she/they signed so we poses therein set forth, including t	, scaled and deliv	ered the said instri	ument as his/her/their free	before me this day and voluntary act
Given unde	or my hand are instruit seal this	144 day of	: May	. 2013	
			DW	10/0 /4 00	100
			- + 4		Notary Public
(Seal)		····	•	la	· · · · · ·
	OFFICIAL STAL PAOLA RODE/GUEZ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE C = IL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:12		Му сотт	ission expires:	15-14
<b>.</b>		C	240		
			40.0	COUNTY / ILLINOIS TR	ANSFER STAMP
	Address of Preparer:			or nder provisions of Paragra Pan Estate Transfer Tax	
	RY AT LAW	_	Date:		
	RVING PARK ROAD, UNIT A	<del></del>			
** This co	O, IL 60618  mixeyance must contain the name and addr	ess of the Grante	e for tax billing pu	ller or Represer active	
and addre	ss of the person preparing the instrument (	cnap. 33 ILCS 3/	3-4U44j.		

INFO-PRO (800)655-2921 www.infoproforms.com